

IN THE COURT OF LD. ACJM, GARHBETA, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.

“EXTRACT COPY OF ORDER”

G.R. No- 170/2025.
Garhbeta P.S Case no- 174/2025.
Reg. No-168 of 2025.

Order dated-06.08.2025:

Today is fixed for appearance and I/O' report in final form.
Accused person namely **Mrinal Ali Sha @ Mrinal Ali Kha** is on condition bail.
One absent petition filed by Id. Advocate on behalf of said accused person and praying for time.
Prayer for time is **allowed**.
Let the same kept with the record.
To 10.11.2025 for appearance and I/O' report in final form.

D/C by
Sd/- Lipika Das,
A.C.J.M.-In-Charge,
Garhbeta, paschim Medinipur.

Sd/- Lipika Das
A.C.J.M.-In-Charge,
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur.